Q420000

~

10
11
12
13
{ //(.r\\ﬂ@

P 5 % Hs [ s % W B 5 & Be MRS & B KBS  |[HE
1 | e e Q420801 | 1| 31 |gfEENE @001l | 1| 59 |kEz 0420006 | 1 | 80.5 | JREiE (4212044 1
2 |FERE 0420802 | 1 | 32 |T(IBLST4.8X 16 (B845-85 | 27 | 60 | Q420017 | 4 | 80.6 | TRALAIRZIMGX12 | QB120001 1
3 |asks Q120804 1 33 |wAeHEEL: Q420006 1 61 |fEkkT Q421105 1] 80.7 | TiEe5x813.5 Q010805 1
4 T EEIRAME X 5T] 120015 | 2 | 34 |4 20000 | 1 | 62 |fmkdfe 0010708 | 1 | 80.8 | gzmke Q121200 | 1 31
5 |[HBUBRAST2. 9K10 QB030002 | 2 | 35 |RATFE Q61102 | 4 | 63 |ipTa 0120018 | 1 [ 80.9 | panmisE Q121206 | 1
6 AR 0420803 | 1 | 36 |lak4s M21103 | 1| 64 |mhis 0420019 | 1 [ 8L [-4l4984MK35 B420003 | 4
T 0420804 | 1 | 37 |ehmE 0420008 | 1 | 65 [l bl 0420020 | 1| 82 |mgRsEA 0120029 | 1
8 RIHET Q20805 | 1| 38 |kHE 0420009 | 1 | 66 [uiiskert 020701 | 1 | 83 |mxiEs 0420030 | 1
9 il 420601 | 1| 39 |dfmbe 0420010 | 1 [ 67 [EE#IX3.7X5 QBI120007 | 1 | 84 [mpiss 0420031 | 1
10 |[fhibZdy 0420000 | 1| 40 ek Q421104 | 1| 68 |ihsm Q420301 | 1 | 85 [mpigA Q420032 | 1
11 |AAafmasEesxs] | 120003 | 6 | 41 |[sskizsnsx oo B010021 | 6 | 69 [iEaek 21106 | 1 | 86 |fiisEfy 0420036 | 1
12 |sE 0220004 | 1 [ 42 | M20011 | 1] 70 |HEEER Q20021 | 1| 8T |4y 0120035 | 1
13 | 20002 | 1| 43 [asfaalaiEsne<ss GB70-85 | 2 | 71 |HEZ 0120022 | 1 [ 88 [mRlmEm 0421300 | 1
14 |&Ri 0420201 | 44 s 0420034 | 72 | 0420023 1] 881 | whmssm Q421301 1
15 | KAEE Qorid | 1| 45 |7 @20012 | 1] 73 |EsTE 0420024 | 1 [88.1.1] ks 042130101 | 1
16 |RAAIBLI5X20] QB190014 | 4 | 46 [fEdiTes Q20033 | 1| T |[FEHT 0120025 | 1 [88.L.2] Hpig 012130102 | 1
17 [BER 0120003 | 1 [ 47 [pnf Q20013 |1 [ 75 [$ak (420026 | 1 [88.1.3| uskith 042130103 | 1
18 & 04209010 | 1 | 48 [ @B190001 | 1 | 76 [mmslzx10 BI20004 | 2 [88.1.4| IpFREE 042130104 | 1
19 |HERE Q420902 | 1| 49 |mesmiEs QBI90006 | 1 | 77 [ 0420102 | 1 [88.1.5| IR 042130105 | 1
20 s GB/197.1 | 3 | 50 |#hE8 GB120002 | 1 | 78 |HHlE Q420027 1] 88.2 | s 0421302 1
21 MRS (B/193 2 | 51 [WAmdLAIEL5X20) | QB260001 | 2 | 79 |k Q120008 | T | 88.3 | migk 021303 | 1 S T AR AF
2 |NAIBANSX55] @ol0013 | 2 | 52 [Mkaeaiqr Q421101 | 1 [ 79.1 | e 12000201 | 2 | 88.4 | i 0421304 | 1
2 [HER Q120305 20| 521 [k 0421107 1] 79.2 | 4% Q12000202 | 2 | 88.5 | g 0421305 1
24 [REHR 0420004 1| 52.2 |fikds Q421108 1| 79.3 | fRfess Q12000203 | 1 [ 8.6 | #ryhgs Q421306 1 Wil | i |Edoors %4 & B A .
% |iFE 0120303 | 1| 53 [k# Q21102 | 1 [ 79.4 | FFOEES.5 B896-86 | 2 | 89 |HICUELST4. 8X50 UB420001 | 1 o — — - R TR AL
2% [ Q20300 | 1| 51 [kl W00 | 1| 80 |EOERR QIZoon | 1 it IRHEfL MBI |E B
07 k&S X 11X 12 QB120010 | 1 | 55 |hdEHTCI2X22X7 GB120005 | 2 | 80.1 | Rff 0121202 1 K% iy
28 [EzaE Q120302 | 2 | 56  [vRyeumEke&6001 QBI20006 | 2 | 80.2 | FhiEF Q121204 1 o . 7 7 7 SPK34F
29 | HFA ARG X 12 GBI2000L | 1 | 57 |AMH)Y Q20014 | 1 [ 80.3 | hi 0121203 1 (BVM-4SPK-260)
0 e 20005 | L | 58 |[MEETRE W2005 | 8 | 804 | BE 0228 | 1 12 0 k1R 10




BVM-4SPK-260 BLOWER & VACUUM Spare Parts List

# Name B2 Ykl s | HE
1 |Knob 7S A i DD A Q420801 1
2  |Filter cover EUERR Q420802 1
3 [Filter sponge I AR Q120804 1
4 |Screw M5X57J +7 LB M5X57)  [QB120015 2
5 Screw ST2.9X10 H B 22 ST2.9X10 QB030002 2
6 |Choke lever KT Q420803 1
7 |Filter TIERRAE Q420804 1
8 |Choke lever handrail KUTH:F Q420805 1
9 |Carburetor e Q420601 1
10 |Carburetor gasket RSN Q420001 1
11 |Screw M5X30J PSR 2 A2 42 M5X30d  [QB120003 6
12 |intake-tube WK Q220004 1
13 |Gasket HEA AL P Q420002 1
14 [Cylinder JRURL Q420201 1
15 |Spark plug KAEFE Q011104 1
16 |Screw M5X20J 7S B2 22 M5X 20 QB190014 4
17 |Muffle gasket HE R Q420003 1
18 |Muffle MEREE Q420901A 1
19 |exhaust cover RS Q420902 1
20 |Washer 5 85 GB/T97.1 3
21 |Spring washer 5 S GB/T93 2
22 |Screw M5X55J N7 A IR 22 M5 X55] QB010013 2
23 |Piston ring V& IEI Q120305 2
24 |Cylinder gasket VRELE T Q420004 1
25 |[Piston e Q120303 1
26 |Piston pin VAN Q120304 1
27 |Bearing 8X11X12 VA il K 8X11X12 QB120010 1
28 |Piston pin block VE ZERTY A Q120302 2
29 |Screw M5X12 + A MR M5X12 QB120001 1
30 |protective cover B4 2= Q420005 1
31 |baffle ring YR Q220011 1
32 |Screw ST4.8X16 H iR 22 ST4.8X16 GB845-85 27
33 |briquetting AT R R Q420006 1
34 |shifting block 1 AR Q420007 1
35 |[safty switch xR Q061102 4
36 |flameout line JE K5 Q421103 1
37 |torsional spring TSN Q420008 1
38 |Left Motor Housing WL Q420009 1
39 |shifting block 2 A2 Q420010 1
40 |flameout line JE K46 Q421104 1
41 |Screw M5X20 A B 22 M5X 20 QB010021 6
42 |Middle Motor Housing FHLE Q420011 1
43 [Screw M6X35 M2 22 M6X35  [GB70-85 2
44 |shore X ERE Q420034 1
45 |blade AL Q420012 1
46 |Thermal insulation pipe ®8 |fg#&d8 Q420033 1
47 |fan X Q420013 1
48 |Nut M8 12 REM8 QB190001 1
49 |Spring washer 8 I LB 8 QB190006 1
50 |Washer 8 HE8 QB120002 1
51 |Screw M5X20J WS A G122 M5X20J |QB260001 2
52 |Ignition apparatus kAR HAE Q421101 1
52,1 |flameout line JE K 2k Q421107 1
52,2 [lgnition apparatus KA Q421108 1
53 [Flywheel K5 Q421102 1
54 |Big crank case pNiiEE Q420101 1
55 |Seal TC12X22X7 AT TC12X22X7 QB120005 2
56 |Bearing 6001 IRVE IR PRl 76001 QB120006 2




57 |Gasket GAEE Q120014 1
58 |permanent seat 8 ] 5 A Q420015 8
59 |plastic handle grip - left YRS Q420016 1
60 |torsional spring Vi = Q420017 4
61 [flameout line KK ERT Q421105 1
62 |stop switch EYSISS Q010708 1
63 |left handle Vi i Q420018 1
64 |spring PALF Q420019 1
65 |trigger N TREGIN Q420020 1
66 |Throttle cable assemble T 4H A Q420701 1
67 |Key3X3.7X5 - [ 3X3.7X5 QB120007 1
68 |crank shaft 2 s Q420301 1
69 |connecting line R Q421106 1
70 |right handle HHeFR Q420021 1
71 |plastic handle grip - right AR Q420022 1
72 |connecting seat juzeenn Q420023 1
73 |handrail - upper FEHT Q420024 1
74 |handrail - lower TEFTF Q420025 1
75 |air deflector 5 X Q420026 1
76 DEAIEH3X10 SEATAH3X10 QB120004 2
77 |Small crank case AN E S Q420102 1
78 |Right Motor Housing LR Q420027 1
79 |start reel JR sk Q120002A 1
79,1 |shifting block PR Q12000201 2
79,2 |spring % Q12000202 2
79,3 |seat PR R Q120002034 1
79,4 |split washer JE 134 E3.5 GB896-86 2
80 |starter assemble )5 B A Q421200A 1
80,1 |Fastener At Q121202 1
80,2 |starter line Bahit T Q121204 1
80,3 [start rope EAH] Q121203 1
80,4 [nesting HE Q121208 1
80,5 [starter cover =R Q421204A 1
80,6 |Screw M5X12 +FHE MR 2 M5X12 QB120001 2
80,7 |washer ®5x13.5 P18 P5x13.5 Q010805 1
80,8 |start wheel B ahie Q121207 1
80,9 [starter turbination spring B Bhia Q121206 1
81 |Screw M4X35 +FH G IR 22 MAX35 QB420003 4
82 |upper vacuum tube W R A Q420029 1
83 |lower vacuum tube X B Q420030 1
84 |Nozzle tube R EB Q420031 1
85 |Straight tube AT A Q420032 1
86 |bag adapter Vi =4 Q420036 1
87 |dust bag T Q420035 1
88 [fuel tank assemble PRI e Q421300 1
88,1 [fuel tank cap assemble VHFE MR Q421301 1
88.1.1 |fuel tank cap W5 Q42130101 1
88.1.2 [non-return valve FA ] %] Q42130102 1
88.1.3 |Gasket ERH Q42130103 1
88.1.4 |seat RENAR Q42130104 1
88.1.5 |Fuel tank lid flying rings ST Q42130105 1
88,2 |sucker e Q421302 1
88,3 |base of fuel pipe THE e Q421303 1
88,4 |oil return pipe [=] y & Q421304 1
88,5 |fuel filter VI UE Q421305 1
88,6 |fuel tank PRI AR Q421306 1
89 |screw ST4.8x50 H A Z 22 ST4.8x50 QB42001 1




